STATEWIDE 2017-2022 SIX YEAR HIGHWAY PROGRAM SUMMARY
December 1, 2016 SNAPSHOT

COSTS ARE IN 2017 BASE YEAR DOLLARS AND DO NOT INCLUDE DESIGN & DELIVERY

WORK TYPE

BRIDGE REHABILITATION
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

MISCELLANEOUS

PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT
RECONDITIONING
RECONSTRUCTION

RESURFACING

WORK TYPE

BACKBONE

WORK TYPE

MAJORS

WORK TYPE

MEGA

2017
DISTRIBUTION

$12,803,656
$46,688,705
$36,124,542
$15,993,686
$49,792,593
$92,775,791
$169,624,204

2017
DISTRIBUTION

$219,904,084

2017
DISTRIBUTION

$227,379,941

2017
DISTRIBUTION

$14,507,391

PROGRAM=MAJORS

2018
DISTRIBUTION

$17,542,104
$34,507,235
$31,882,874
$14,866,905
$11,995,894
$149,033,708
$93,385,015

2018
DISTRIBUTION

$184,461,851

2018
DISTRIBUTION

$312,556,861

2018
DISTRIBUTION

$306,882,955

$885,594,591

$1,157,115,402

2019
DISTRIBUTION

$28,638,324
$33,499,255
$39,242,816
$14,956,328
$50,671,048
$77,984,634
$77,218,739

2019
DISTRIBUTION

$152,945,804

2019
DISTRIBUTION

$293,266,849

2019
DISTRIBUTION

$120,232,486

2020-2022
DISTRIBUTION

$64,052,677
$102,570,491
$108,184,600
$45,788,354
$98,532,539
$179,229,110
$356,412,462

2020-2022
DISTRIBUTION

$440,689,646

2020-2022
DISTRIBUTION

$492,869,452

2020-2022
DISTRIBUTION

$241,789,951

$888,656,282

$2,130,119,283



STATEWIDE 2017-2022 SIX YEAR HIGHWAY PROGRAM SUMMARY
December 1, 2016 SNAPSHOT
MILES INCLUDE CENTERLINE MILES
PROJECT COUNTS INCLUDE REAL ESTATE AND CONSTRUCTION

------------------------------------------------------ PROGRAM=EXISTING HIGHWAY & STATE BRIDGES - - - - - - - cmmmmmmmmem e e e e e e e ea e

2017 2017 2018 2018 2019 2019 2020-2022 2020-2022
WORK TYPE PROJECTS MILES PROJECTS MILES PROJECTS MILES PROJECTS MILES
BRIDGE REHABILITATION 11 0.79 20 1.673 17 2.612 48 16.25
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT 19 0.87 14 0.250 12 1.610 28 2.92
MISCELLANEOUS 64 34.94 55 147.729 36 115.372 44 88.01
PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT 7 29.18 4 12.606 5 19.217 13 56.19
RECONDITIONING 23 47.45 9 10.248 17 26.144 25 95.80
RECONSTRUCTION 49 19.13 38 28.455 23 17.987 47 51.98
RESURFACING 80 484.69 56 284.651 37 149.030 118 597.55
PROGRAM 253 617.06 196 485.612 147 331.972 323 908.71

------------------------------------------------------------------ PROGRAM=BACKBONE - - - = - = = = = = =« =« = % £ &= & f o @ f o @il

2017 2017 2018 2018 2019 2019 2020-2022 2020-2022
WORK TYPE PROJECTS MILES PROJECTS MILES PROJECTS MILES PROJECTS MILES
BACKBONE 52 205.59 34 244.683 27 56.937 37 221.25

2017 2017 2018 2018 2019 2019 2020-2022 2020-2022
WORK TYPE PROJECTS MILES PROJECTS MILES PROJECTS MILES PROJECTS MILES
MAJORS 8 25.93 8 61.346 6 45.507 6 102.50

2017 2017 2018 2018 2019 2019 2020-2022 2020-2022
WORK TYPE PROJECTS MILES PROJECTS MILES PROJECTS MILES PROJECTS MILES
MEGA 4 0.65 3 25.782 2 15.990 2 20.18

317 849.22 241 817.423 182 450.406 368 1252.65




